
AURORA 
Woodlands School 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2024-2025 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Staff INSET 2nd & 3rd  September 2024 

School Re-opens Wednesday 4th September 2024 

School Closes Friday 18th October 2024 

Half Term 21st October to 1st November 2024 

School Re-opens 4th November 2024 

School Closes Friday 20th December 2024 

End of Term 23rd December to 3rd January 

 No. Teaching Days 68 + 2 INSET 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Staff INSET Friday 3rd January 2025 

School Re-opens Monday 6th January 2025 

School Closes Friday 14th February 2025 

Half Term Mon 17th February to Friday 21st 
February 2025 

School Re-opens Monday 24th February 2025 

School Closes Friday 4th April 2025 

End of Term 8th April 21st April 2025 

 No. Teaching Days 60 + 1 INSET 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Staff INSET Monday 21st April 2025 

School Re-opens Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

May Day (School Closed) 5th May 2025 

Staff INSET 23rd May 2025 

Half Term 23rd  May to 30th May 2025 

School Re-opens Monday 2nd June 2025 

School Closes Friday 25th July 2025 

End of Term 27th July 2025- 29th August 2025 

 No. Teaching Days 62 +2 INSET 

 

Total number of school days       190 

Total number of staff INSET days   5 

2nd & 3rd  September, 3rd January, 21st April, 23rd May 

 


